Relays and Timersw w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / r e l a y s e27-25
Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O

Div. 2 Groups A, B, C, D).
Specification H782 Series
Coil Voltages 120VAC, 240VAC, 12VAC, 12VDC,
24VAC, 24VDC
Configuration 4PDT
Contact Rating 3A, 5A
Base Socket 14 pin spade terminal
Agency Approvals
UL Recognized (E344123),
cULus when used with 782-4C-SKT
socket, CSA, CE, RoHS
Prices starting at <--->
782 Series Hermetically Sealed Relays Selection Guide
Part Number Price Coil Voltage Configuration Contact Rating Dimensions Relay Socket
Part Number Price Dimensions
H782-4C3-12D <---> 12VDC
4PDT
3A
Figure 1 782-4C-SKT <---> Figure 2
H782-4C3-12A <---> 12VAC
H782-4C3-24D <---> 24VDC
H782-4C3-24A <---> 24VAC
H782-4C3-120A <---> 120VAC
H782-4C3-240A <---> 240VAC
H782-4C5-12D <---> 12VDC
5A
H782-4C5-12A <---> 12VAC
H782-4C5-24D <---> 24VDC
H782-4C5-24A <---> 24VAC
H782-4C5-120A <---> 120VAC
H782-4C5-240A <---> 240VAC
Features
• Hermetically sealed for use in
hazardous locations (Class I,
Div. 2 Groups A, B, C, D)